

GR. 102 of 2013 (Rgn. 102 of 2013)

Dated 23-12-2021

No step taken due to the resolution of the local Bar Association, Bishnupur.
Fix **03-08- 2022** for evidence as per L.O.

D & C by

**Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, I.C**

**Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, I.C**